

## **Business Meeting Agenda** March 25, 2024, 7:00 P.M.

## **Call to Order & Attendance**

## **Consent Agenda**

Signature Authorization Minutes Financial Correspondence

## **Public Comment**

310's	Presenting
Stober, FL-2024-018, Flathead River, bank stabilization; FL-2020-	Donna Pridmore
070 motion correction	
New Business	Presenting
Office Security and Phone Systems	Samantha Tappenbeck
District Vehicle Storage	Donna Pridmore
Office Building Hedge	Donna Pridmore
End of Month Reports	Donna Pridmore
Resolution to Transfer Funds	Ginger Kauffman
Reports	Presenting
Flathead CD Staff	Samantha Tappenbeck
Natural Resources Conservation Service	Sean Johnson
DNRC Conservation Districts Bureau	Catey Bauer
Flathead County Planning Board	Mike Kopitzke
Haskill Basin Watershed Council	Samantha Tappenbeck
Flathead River Commission	Donna Pridmore
Western Montana Conservation Commission	Scott Rumsey
Matters of the Board/Staff	Presenting
Cow Creek Planting	Samantha Tappenbeck
AIS Education Specialist Job Description	Samantha Tappenbeck

Adjourn



